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Sincerely yours,

Olga Taran 
Founder, Editor in chief

Olga Taran:

“Our website is designed in such a way that the reader gets 
direct access to all the resources, whether news, analytical 
data, entertainment or just useful information.

Being a local resident myself, I am, so to speak, at the very 
epicentre of events and in direct contact with my readers. 
It is much easier for me to understand the demands and 
requirements of our audience.

We are striving to keep it at the highest professional level. 
The information part or “content”, its quality and presenta-
tion, are all very important to me as an editor and journal-
ist. Much attention is therefore paid to the choice of topics 
and methods of presenting information: news, reports, in-
terviews, market reviews, financial ratings, analytical mate-
rials, event announcements, essays on historical topics and 
journalistic insights.

Our new project “HelloMonaco: WOW” will introduce 
you to the residents of the Principality who have achieved 
a lot in life and definitely have something to share with this 
world. They are invaluable resource, vital to our mission of 
building a library of human wisdom, the focus of which will 
be on the answers to those questions which are life chang-
ing. We are all ponder these eternal and pressing questions 
about the purpose of life, success, well-being, money and 
more.

Just to feel the pulse of Monaco, all you need is to follow 
Hello Monaco!
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EDITOR’S LETTER 

Hello Monaco is Monaco based media including daily 
news portal www.hellomonaco.com, HelloMonaco Luxury 
Lifestyle Magazine and video channel WOW (Monaco Words  
Of Wisdom). Running by Olga Taran, a professional journalist with experience 
on television and former marketing director of financial company on Wall Street, 
Hello Monaco pretty quickly became the influencing media in Monaco.

Международный журнал о Монако  
№04 Весна 2022

МОНАКО • ФРАНЦУЗСКАЯ РИВЬЕРА  
ЛОНДОН • ПАРИЖ • ЖЕНЕВА
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ЗНАМЕНИТЫЕ МОНЕГАСКИ  
КНЯЗЬ МОНАКО АЛЬБЕР I

МОНАКО НА ЗИМНЕЙ 
ОЛИМПИАДЕ 2022 

CHAUMET:  
РОМАН С ТИАРОЙ

ТРАДИЦИИ МОНАКО
ИСТОРИЯ БАЛОВ

WORDS OF WISDOM  
IN MONACO
ЕЕ ВЕЛИЧЕСТВО  
КОРОЛЕВА ЕГИПТА ФАДИЛА 
ЛУКАС ДИ ГРАССИ
МАТТЕО ТРЕНТИН

БЕСЕДЫ О ДИЗАЙНЕ
С МАРИЁ ВАН ДЕН БРОКОМ

This exclusive publication reach individuals of the 
highest purchasing power (HNWI & UHNWI) who 

cultivate and enjoy a sophisticated lifestyle. 

Hello Monaco Magazine talks about the pleasures 
of life, luxury goods, services and the sights 

worth seeing all over the globe, luxury hotels and 
destinations, watches and jewellery, fashion, high 

end cars and yachts, high- profile architecture, 
interior designs, investment, art and culture... But 
the most important Hello Monaco Magazine will 
discover for their readers hidden world with the 

most interesting stories and interviews of celebrities/
sport personalities/business elite/entrepreneurs/

millionaires/billionaires/politicians etc.

MONACO • FRENCH RIVIERA
LONDON • PARIS • GENEVA

GRACE KELLY
FASHION
BEYOND TIME:  
THE IMPECCABLE STYLE  
OF PRINCESS GRACE  
OF MONACO

WHEN FRESCOES OF VILLA  
SANTO SOSPIR COME TO LIFE

WHO IS WHO

TRAVEL EXPERT

GRIMALDI AND OTHERS:
THE CROWNED RESIDENTS 
OF MONACO

SKI LIGHTS OF THE ALPINE STAR, 
MEGÈVE

EXCLUSIVE
PRINCE ALBERT II ON HIS MOTHER, PRINCESS 
GRACE, AND HIS ENVIRONMENTAL EFFORTS

PHOTO STORY

International magazine № 08 Winter 2019–2020

ETERNAL GRACE: 
Monaco celebrates the 90th  
anniversary of Princess Grace 
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INTRODUCTION

Monaco/Côte d’Azur 
French/Swiss Alps 

London 
Paris 

Geneva

YOUR KEY to 
selected international 
high end distribution 

channels 

1 200 000  
international super 

affluent readers 
(HNWI & UHNWI) 

20,000 
COPIES  

print run  
European Edition: 
English | Russian


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INTRODUCTION

Launched in 2016 web platform  
www.HELLOMONACO.com is leading news and 

information website about Monaco in English language. 
If you want to be the first to know the latest news and 
important events in the Principality, start your day with 
HelloMonaco.com.

We keep our audience informed about all the 
events, important news and cultural happenings 
in Monaco and the surrounding area, and help 
our partners to boost their business thanks to the 
customized strategy of our website.

HelloMonaco portal is leading  
website about Monaco by Google 

Analytics.

MULTIPLATFORM

MEDIA EXPERIENCE
ALL IN ONE!

Crafting campaigns like these is what we do at HelloMonaco. Our mission  
is to help our brands leverage advertising campaigns to build brand awareness  
and drive product demand. Whether you’re an established brand  
or a new market contender, our team can help you build through  
effective advertising.

We do not sell advertising placement, we 
develop an advertising strategy for our clients!

To grow your brand, you need effective 
advertising. To simply run ads isn’t enough; you 
need to craft campaigns that speak directly to 
your target audience, campaigns that excite 
and activate them.

	h PRINT 

	h WEB 

	h SOCIAL MEDIA

	h VIDEO PLATFORM

	h BESPOKE EVENTS
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DISTRIBUTION CHANNELS 

• Subscribers from European 
countries
• General managers of large 
corporations and other decision 
makers
• VIP-Mailings to Monaco & Côte 
d’Azur Residents
• Business aviation Terminals
• Hotels ***** 
• Paid subscription is available on
www.hellomonaco.com in the Shop. 

Unlimited full access to every issue  
of the magazine is available via  
web-portal www.hellomonaco.com.

MAIL DISTRIBUTION

ONLINE DISTRIBUTION

DISTRIBUTION CHANNELS
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•	Private Jet Lounges | Jets | Heliports Private Jet 
Companies 

•	Private Banks 
•	Wealth Management Companies 
•	Luxury Real Estate Companies
•	Private Clubs, Business Clubs 
•	500 Private Yachts 25m+ (Monaco & French Riviera)
•	Automobile Owners Clubs 
•	Classic Car Dealers 
•	Golf Clubs (Members) & Courses 
•	Gourmet Restaurants & Exclusive Lounges
•	Hotel Spas & Day-Spas, Wellness & Beauty Institute
•	Fashion Stores (luxury brands) 
•	Fine Jewellery & Haute Horlogerie Boutiques
•	Special distribution is coordinated at the sites during 

exclusive world-famous events and fairs (e.g. Monaco 
Grand Prix, Monaco Yacht Show and Top Marques 
Monaco), during business meetings (e.g. Business 
Monaco EXPO, International Luxury Property Expo etc.), 
during sports events (tennis, polo and golf tournaments, 
Sportel & Sportel Awards and Golden Foot Award etc.), 
during automobile events (EVER Monaco, SIAM etc.), 
during gourmet and cultural events (the Gastronomic 
Seasons, the Monte-Carlo Comedy Film Festival, the 
Monte-Carlo Summer Sporting Festival, artmonte-carlo 
salon etc.), during charity & high society events (the 
Grand Masked Ball, the Grand Ball of Princes and 
Princesses, Vivanova gala, Monaco Fashion Week and 
fashion showrooms etc.), and during Cannes Yachting 
Festival, BASELWORLD and SIHH Geneva.

PHYSICAL DISTRIBUTION
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L’ HEURE DU DIAMANT

BOUTIQUES CHOPARD MONACO
Place du Casino, +377 97 70 71 11

Pavillon des Merveilles, Allée des Boulingrins, +377 93 15 00 00

2017/1053 - Hello Magazine / Boutique Monaco - 259LRD - 420 x 280 mm - Monaco - 29/11/17

hublot.com

T H E  A R T  O F  F U S I O N

B O U T I Q U E  M O N A C O
Newly opened

Allée François Blanc +377 93 30 31 13 • monaco@hublot.com

Big Bang Meca-10 Ceramic Blue.Boîtier en céramique bleu. Mouvement manufacture manuel, doté de 10 jours de réserve de marche et à l’architecture inspirée du mécano. Bracelet en caoutchouc.
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EXCLUSIVE FASHION EDITORIALS  
with luxury brands

WATCHES & JEWELLERY

In 2024, the global luxury jewellery market amounted to about USD 40 billion

83% of HelloMonaco readers own high end jewellery or watches

86% of the audience spends USD 25,000 on watches and  jewellery per year

Source: HelloMonaco readers survey 2025, Euromonitor, Statista
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DP CHAUMET_CYL 2020 Aigrette Impériale_Hello Monaco 420x280_MON.indd   Toutes les pagesDP CHAUMET_CYL 2020 Aigrette Impériale_Hello Monaco 420x280_MON.indd   Toutes les pages 16/06/2021   09:5616/06/2021   09:56

HarryWinston_HelloMonaco_WinstonCandy_Summer.indd   All Pages

6/20/22   11:23 AM

COLLIER ETERNAL N°5 EN OR BLANC ET DIAMANTS.

COLLECTION N°5

FR_HELLO_MONACO_MAGAZINE_PJ_N5_2025210x280.INDD   1
FR_HELLO_MONACO_MAGAZINE_PJ_N5_2025210x280.INDD   1

26/03/2025   10:2126/03/2025   10:21
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TRAVEL CLUB /
WELLNESS & BEAUTY

READERSHIP

ПОЧЕМУ ЖЕНЩИНЫ В МОНАКО САМЫЕ КРАСИВЫЕ?  РАСКРЫВАЕМ СЕКРЕТЫ 

What is quite striking when you visit small but so international Monaco? The beauty of the local ladies. And not just natural beauty, but how well-cared-for they are. Today we will introduce you to the secret weapon of Russian women which can now be purchased in Monaco. Meet EXCELLANCE Moscow!
Знаете, что бросается в глаза, когда находишься в маленьком интернациональном Монако? Это женская красота. И не просто природная красота, а скорее ухоженность. Сегодня мы раскроем вам секретное оружие рус с к и х  же нщин,  которое теперь можно приобрести в  Мо н а к о.  Пр е д с т а в л я е м EXCELLANCE Moscow!

WHY ARE MONACO WOMEN THE MOST BEAUTIFUL? REVEALING OUR SECRETS

WELLNESS AND BEAUTY

EXCELLANCE Moscow is the first Russian pre-mium brand of innovative peptide cosmetics.The latest research reveals the importance of fighting age-related changes in our body at the cellular level, which has such visible unde-sirable effects as wrinkles, dryness, skin colour fading and loss of tone.

The brand’s key unique ingredient is Cellexon patented until 2038. Cellexon boasts a reju-venating effect confirmed by a number of clinical studies and analysis made by cosme-tologists, dermatologists and clinical phar-macologists.
 
In addition to Cellexon, our products are based on a selection of 52 ingredients pro-duced by the top pharmaceutical companies in Europe and the USA. All the information on these chemical and patented substances is available on the Internet. 

EXCELLANCE «Cellular Lightening Youth Cream» thus features Tetrapeptide-30 by Evonic (Germany). You will find all the refer-ences on the product’s composition online. 
For the best effect, use it as a night cream, acti-vating natural biorhythms, reducing the daytime melanocytes action and ultraviolet radiation. 

Our «Cellular Collagen Boosting Cream SPF 15» contains a complex of natural SPF filters and plant antioxidants by Merck (Germany). It goes deep into your skin, acting as a UV filter, im-

proving the cell immune system and neutral-izing solar radiation. The «Cellular Collagen Boosting Cream SPF 15» is suitable for dehy-drated, «tired», damaged and aged facial skin. It enhances cellular immunity, protecting the skin from negative outside effects and emo-tional stress, speeding up recovery after in-tensive cosmetic procedures. 
The hyaluronic acid Cube3 by Principium (Switzerland) is a must for any EXCELLANCE Moscow product. Its formula combines mol-ecules with different molecular weight pen-etrating into several skin layers, working with the deeper tissues and achieving an instant lifting and moisturizing effect. 

Which EXCELLANCE product is the best to start with?
 
Definitely «Cellexon Global» ampoules! This is a powerful but universal remedy. Use it as a serum, as your cream base, or combined with any other cosmetic product. Add a few drops into your day and night creams. These am-poules have a quadruple effect, comparable to that of biorevitalization injections. «Cellex-on Global» restores the skin after peelings and 

plastic surgery, strengthening and prolonging the effect of these aesthetic procedures.
«Cell Renewal Intensive Revitalizing Serum» is a must for your make-up box. A targeted concen-trate, it instantly transforms and restores your skin, radically fighting wrinkles. An absolute SOS-remedy for all skin and age types, significantly increasing the efficiency of your daily care. 

Our skin naturally needs even more attention during the summer holidays. It is most sensitive to photo-aging just when you are basking in the French Riviera sunshine. A beautiful even tan may also bring new facial wrinkles. EXCELLANCE Moscow products will help you avoid these un-pleasant effects, moisturizing your skin during the day and regenerating it during the night for a healthy and glowing morning look. 
A recommended summer minimum:  «Cellu-lar Intensive Moisturizing Cream» +  «Caviar Cellular Eye Complex» +  «Cellexon Global» ampoules +  «Cell Renewal Nourishing Mask». 

EXCELLANCE Moscow Cosmetic line has a selection of 28 products. Please consult the catalogue and availability on our website www.excellance.ru
 
EXCELLANCE Moscow products are available in Monaco: Health Store, MÉTROPOLE Shop-ping Centre (1st floor).

 
This information is used for publicity purposes.

In addition to Cellexon, our products are based on a selection of 52 ingredients pro-duced by the top pharmaceutical companies in Europe and the USA. All the information on these chemical and patented substances is available on the Internet.

EXCELLANCE «Cellular Lightening Youth Cream» thus features Tetrapeptide-30 by Evonic (Germany). You will find all the refer-ences on the product’s composition online.

152 / Hello Monaco  Summer–Autumn 2019      www.hellomonaco.com 

An island of serenity and beauty on Lake Geneva. The name of this town is world-famous, evoking the purity of water and the benefits of nature. Evian offers you a replenishing experience amidst its lush greenery and peace.

Эвиан — остров безмятежности и красоты на Женевском озере. Известное во всем мире название этого города стало синонимом чистой воды и красот местной природы. Дни, проведенные здесь в тени пышной зелени, останутся в вашей памяти навсегда.  

EVIAN, A REJUVENATING  
PATH FOR THE ROYALS

WELLNESS AND BEAUTY
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ЭВИАН, ОМОЛОЖЕНИЕ ПО-КОРОЛЕВСКИ

The town of Evian is located on the 
south shore of Lake Geneva.

By Nicole Laffont

Best advice for everyday healthy 
living inspiring those who want 
to transform themselves and 
boost overall well-being.

“I feel that health and wellness 
advertising at HelloMonaco 
magazine is trustworthy”

HelloMonaco readers 
take up to 21 business 
trips and 5 vacation 
each year.

78% agree that they 
found Travel Club 
information useful and 
sought out further details 
after seeing it.

HELLOMONACO TRAVEL CLUB

ISRAEL,  A LAND OF ALL PROMISES

Smaller than the French Riviera and the Maritime Alps region, the state of Israel, in all its length and 

diversity, offers an incredible variety of landscapes, traditions and populations. In the space of just few days, 

you can plunge into the festive effervescence of Tel Aviv, often compared to New York or Berlin, visit Lake 

Tiberias or the old city of Jerusalem, a meeting point of the three great monotheistic religions. You can get 

lost in the desert just before floating on the surface of the Dead Sea, our planet’s lowest point (more than 

400 metres below sea level) and admire the Red Sea corals at its southernmost extremity.
This journey will take you through a number of archeological sites, incredibly rich museums and striking 

contrasts between the forests of Galilee and the mauve-hued mountains surrounding the Gulf of Eilat.

We are going to give you a glimpse of this diversity culminating in Tel Aviv and guide you through the city 

of Eilat, the starting point of your journey to Petra, in Jordan, introducing you to one of the New 7 Wonders 

of the World.

Государство Израиль, по площади не превосходящее регион Прованс — Альпы — Лазурный берег, 

поражает невероятным разнообразием ландшафтов, традиций и национальных культур. Приехав сюда 

буквально на несколько дней, вы сможете успеть погрузиться в праздничный водоворот Тель-Авива, 

который часто сравнивают с Нью-Йорком или Берлином, увидеть Тивериадское озеро (знаменитое 

библейское Галилейское море) и затеряться в Старом городе Иерусалима, где встречаются три великие 

монотеистические религии. Обязательно съездите в настоящую пустыню, полежите на поверхности 

Мертвого моря, самой низкой точки на земле (более 400 метров ниже уровня моря), и полюбуйтесь 

кораллами Красного моря на южной оконечности страны.В этом путешествии вы откроете для себя множество археологических памятников, исторических 

музеев с невероятно богатыми коллекциями и восхититесь разительным контрастом между лесами 

Галилеи и сиреневыми горами, окружающими залив Эйлат.
Мы постараемся дать вам представление, в первую очередь, о блистательном Тель-Авиве, а также о 

курорте Эйлат, откуда также можно отправиться на экскурсию в Иорданию — в древнюю столицу 

Набатейского царства Петру, названную одним из новых семи чудес света.

ИЗРАИЛЬ, ЗЕМЛЯ ОБЕТОВАННАЯ
TEXT: Nicole Laffont
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Two «worlds» a few steps apart,  Old Jaffa and the Tel Aviv seafront

Readers by Age
Age 36 – 
44 years

Age 55+

Age 45 – 
54 years

Age 29-35
10%

25%

39%

26%

Occupation:

Company 
Owner47%

30%

23%

Chairman, 
President,  

Non-Executive 
Board Member,  

Managing  
Director

Head of Department, Senior Vice President 
Other Senior Management position

Who they are
Male | Female33% 67%

Married / Single73% 27%
Affluence (HHI): Median HHI: $97,196

HelloMonaco  
magazine is in 

English and  
Russian languages 

HelloMonaco Magazine readers (HNWI & UHNWI)  
are international affluent High Net Worth Individuals and therefore 

used to the good things in life: Known as frequent travelers, they enjoy besides 
their busy lives the nice things offered to them. Being among (ultra) high net worth 

individuals means that they treat themselves with a high quality of life and as little stress  
as possible to allow them to have their dreams fulfilled. 

PASSIONS, HOBBIES, INTERESTS:

First class or Business Traveller 85%

Travels Aboard per year 72%

Spends USD 5,000+ On Apparel per month 78%

Spends USD 7,000 On Leisure, Entertainment and 
Dining per month 

41%

Spends USD 25,000+ On Watches  
or Jewellery per year

86%

Owns 2+ Luxury Vehicles 91%

PROPERTY & REAL ESTATE

Own Home  96%

Own 2+ Homes 45%

Value Of Principal Residence USD 250,000+ 69%

Value Of Principal Residence USD 500,000+ 31%

READER PROFILE DETAILS
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HELLO MONACO  
MAGAZINE ADVERTISING RATES

ADVERTISING RATES  
FOR PREMIUM POSITIONS

12

Format Bleed off Price EUR (Euros)

1/1 2500

1/1 next to the Content or Editor letter 4000

2/1 1st Spread 8000

2/1 2nd Spread 7000

2/1 Panorama (DPS) 5000

1/1 Third Cover 6000

1/1 Back Cover 12000

1/2 landscape / 1/2 upright 1250

*Prices do not include VAT

WWW.HELLOMONACO.COM 
is a member of

Prices and conditions are subject to change according to publisher right
Regarding special projects, discounts and various cooperations please 
enquire ad@hellomonaco.com

Frequency Discounts Offered for Advertisers Who Buy More Than 2 Issues

* Cover

* 2-Page editorial feature

* 8 pages of photoshoot

* Inside Front Cover Spread

* Full digital version of publication

* 100 personal copies

* Bus stop box advertising 34 stops  
   and Light boxes in Monaco

50000€

HarryWinston_HelloMonaco_ColoredStoneRings_Summer.indd   All Pages

HarryWinston_HelloMonaco_ColoredStoneRings_Summer.indd   All Pages

6/2/21   12:04 PM6/2/21   12:04 PM

Premium positions cannot be canceled less 
than 60 days before space closed.

CUSTOMIZE HELLO MONACO  
FOR YOUR BRAND

Hello Monaco Magazine can be customized 
for your brand. In addition to the relevant luxury 

content Magazine can be expertly tailored to connect 
with your audience.

International magazine № 17  
Spring 2023

MONACO • FRENCH RIVIERA
LONDON • PARIS • GENEVA

Scan meScan me
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ADVERTISING RATES AT DIGITAL VERSION  
OF HELLO MONACO MAGAZINE

DEADLINES
TECHNICAL DATA

Magazine printed following  
all ecological certificates  
and rules by a printing company
using certified materials.

DEADLINES |  
PUBLICATION DATES 

issue on display publication 
date

delivery 
deadline

Spring 2026 2 (Eng; Rus) Apr, May, 
June 25/03/2026 15/02/2026

Summer–Autumn 2026 2 (Eng; Rus) July, Aug, 
Sep, Oct 10/07/2026 01/06/2026

Winter 2026–2027 2 (Eng; Rus)
Nov, Dec, 
Jan, Feb, 

Mar
16/11/2026 20/10/2026

FREQUENCY
6 issues per year

PRINT RUN
20,000 copies

PAPER: HIGH QUALITY
Illustration printing paper:  
135 g/m2 with  
Cover 300 g/m2

Format Bleed off Price EUR (Euros)

1/1 750

1/1 next to the Content or Editor letter 1200

2/1 1st Spread 2000

2/1 2nd Spread 1500

2/1 Panorama (DPS) 1500

1/1 Third Cover 2500

1/1 Back Cover 3000

1/2 landscape / 1/2 upright 400

1/4 landscape / 1/4 upright 250

* Publication includes link to your corporate website  
   or Instagram account
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ONLINE ADVERTISING RATES SOCIAL MEDIA

Ad Banner placement with the link to your corporate website 500€ per week / banner 
production not included

Ad Banner placement with the link to your corporate website 2000€ per month / banner 
production not included

Tailor made article + FB and  Instagram promotion + inclusion 
in weekly HM Newsletter during one month (4 times) +  
permanent do-follow-link

2500€

ONLINE ADVERTISING RATES  
AT WWW.HELLOMONACO.COM

*Prices do not include VAT

WWW.HELLOMONACO.COM 
is a member of

Prices and conditions are subject to change according to publisher right
Regarding special projects, discounts and various cooperations please 
enquire ad@hellomonaco.com

Frequency Discounts Offered for Advertisers Who Buy More Than 2 Issues

 Luxury content

 Behind-the-scene access to the world of Luxury in Monaco and the Riviera.

 Close partnerships with all the key stakeholders in Monaco within hospitality,  
      events, gastronomy, culture and business.

SOCIAL MEDIA FOLLOWING

 240K     72K    40K    15K
	                                              (English page) 	                  (Russian page)

(As of November 22, 2025)

PRICE LIST

1 post: € 2000 with swipe up link

3 stories: €750 with swipe up link

EXCEPTIONAL ENGAGEMENT  
AND RESPONSE FROM SUBSCRIBERS
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BESPOKE EVENTS OUR PARTNERS

Hello Monaco creates highly 
tailored experiences within an 
exclusive and intimate setting, 
allowing our partners direct 
access to high-net-worth readers 
and VIP guests to ensure 
maximum benefit and return on 
investment. Hello Monaco offers 
bespoke event solution models, 
craft private dinners, product 

launches, and cocktail receptions 
based on client needs. Each event 

provides an unique opportunity for 
partners to interact with our audience, 

the most influential and affluent 
consumers.

Métropole Hotel

HELLO MONACO 2025 FINAL RA 5MMMARK - Copia.pdf   1   18.01.2026   18:41:28
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